Drivers (0V-10V Dimming):
MDL02: 250mA, 120V-277V
MDL03: 350mA, 120V-277V
MDL05: 500mA, 120V-277V
MDH02: 250mA, 347V-480V
MDH03: 350mA, 347V-480V
MDH05: 500mA, 347V-480V
Optional Driver Housing:

converting from conventional lamp sources to energy-efficient lighting; made by
Sternberg Lighting for Sternberg Lighting.
 HOW TO ORDER: VCOB-A880-4L40TS-MDL03-682
SERIES LEDS
CCT - COLOR
TEMPERATURE (K)
DISTRIBUTION TYPE DRIVER
OPTIONAL DRIVER
HOUSING
VCOB-A880 4L 27(00) K TS MDL02 682
VCOB-A880SR 30(00) K TA MDL03
LED UPGRADE KIT
FOR
A880 & A880SR
40(00) K MDL05
50(00) K  MDH02
MDH03
MDH05
LIGHT SOURCE TS INITIAL LUMENS EFFICACY (LPW) TA INITIAL LUMENS EFFICACY (LPW) WATTAGE
4L40T_-MDL05 7550 100.7 7720 102.9 75
4L30T_-MDL05 7315 97.5 7475 99.7 75
4L27T_-MDL05 6650 88.7 6795 90.6 75
4L40T_-MDL03 5900 105.4 6060 108.2 56
4L30T_-MDL03 5715 102.1 5870 104.8 56
4L27T_-MDL03 5195 92.8 5335 95.3 56
4L40T_-MDL02 4360 109.0 4485 112.1 40
4L30T_-MDL02 4225 105.6 4345 108.6 40
4L27T_-MDL02 3840 96.0 3950 98.8 40
LED CONVERSION KIT
JOB NAME
FIXTURE TYPE
MEMO
3/19   STERNBERG LIGHTING. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. PRINTED IN THE USA.
800-621-3376
555 Lawrence Ave., Roselle, IL 60172